largest working shift for each individual Use, unit, or business;  METHOD 2 - Five (5) for each individual Use, unit, or business, plus one (1) ive (5) for each individual Use, unit, or business, plus one (1) for every one thousand, seven hundred (1,700) square feet of thousand, seven hundred (1,700) square feet of gross floor area METHOD USED SHOULD BE THE GREATER OF THE TWO METHODS. THE   DEVELOPMENT IS SPECULATIVE SO THE NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES IS UNKNOWN. DEVELOPMENT IS SPECULATIVE SO THE NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES IS UNKNOWN. IT IS PROPOSED TO USE METHOD FOR NOW SINCE THE AREAS ARE KNOWN PARKING REQUIRED OFFICE USE 1 SPACE/200 S.F.